CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 1  Document Number: SJ series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ SJ SERIES
SJ SERIES ▪ 7MM HEIGHT 105°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ THT type
▪ Endurance: 105°C ▪ 2 000 hours
▪ Miniaturized for space critical applications

STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
6.3
22 4 7 28 SJ220M6R3B070A
33 4 7 32 SJ330M6R3B070A
33 5 7 35 SJ330M6R3C070A
47 5 7 47 SJ470M6R3C070A
68 5 7 50 SJ680M6R3C070A
100 6.3 7 75 SJ101M6R3E070A
220 8 7 92 SJ221M6R3F070A
10
15 4 7 26 SJ150M010B070A
22 4 7 32 SJ220M010B070A
33 5 7 48 SJ330M010C070A
47 5 7 51 SJ470M010C070A
68 6.3 7 68 SJ680M010E070A
100 6.3 7 80 SJ101M010E070A
100 8 7 95 SJ101M010F070A
220 8 7 130 SJ221M010F070A
16
6.8 4 7 19 SJ6R8M016B070A
10 4 7 28 SJ100M016B070A
15 4 7 30 SJ150M016B070A
22 4 7 35 SJ220M016B070A
22 5 7 42 SJ220M016C070A
33 5 7 50 SJ330M016C070A
47 6.3 7 67 SJ470M016E070A
68 6.3 7 70 SJ680M016E070A
68 8 7 78 SJ680M016F070A
100 8 7 110 SJ101M016F070A
25
4.7 4 7 17 SJ4R7M025B070A
6.8 4 7 19 SJ6R8M025B070A
10 4 7 28 SJ100M025B070A
10 5 7 33 SJ100M025C070A
15 5 7 35 SJ150M025C070A
22 5 7 43 SJ220M025C070A
22 6.3 7 45 SJ220M025E070A
33 6.3 7 62 SJ330M025E070A
47 8 7 75 SJ470M025F070A
68 8 7 80 SJ680M025F070A
100 8 7 115 SJ101M025F070A
35
4.7 4 7 22 SJ4R7M035B070A
6.8 4 7 24 SJ6R8M035B070A
6.8 5 7 28 SJ6R8M035C070A
10 5 7 35 SJ100M035C070A
15 5 7 38 SJ150M035C070A
15 6.3 7 45 SJ150M035E070A
22 6.3 7 60 SJ220M035E070A
33 6.3 7 50 SJ330M035E070A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 3  Document Number: SJ series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ SJ SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
35
33 8 7 68 SJ330M035F070A
47 8 7 80 SJ470M035F070A
68 8 7 85 SJ680M035F070A
50
1 4 7 10 SJ010M050B070A
1.5 4 7 13 SJ1R5M050B070A
2.2 4 7 20 SJ2R2M050B070A
3.3 4 7 26 SJ3R3M050B070A
4.7 4 7 27 SJ4R7M050B070A
4.7 5 7 29 SJ4R7M050C070A
6.8 5 7 32 SJ6R8M050C070A
6.8 6.3 7 33 SJ6R8M050E070A
10 6.3 7 38 SJ100M050E070A
15 6.3 7 52 SJ150M050E070A
22 8 7 63 SJ220M050F070A
33 8 7 78 SJ330M050F070A
63
1 4 7 12 SJ010M063B070A
1.5 4 7 14 SJ1R5M063B070A
2.2 4 7 20 SJ2R2M063B070A
3.3 5 7 28 SJ3R3M063C070A
4.7 5 7 29 SJ4R7M063C070A
4.7 6.3 7 33 SJ4R7M063E070A
6.8 6.3 7 35 SJ6R8M063E070A
10 6.3 7 40 SJ100M063E070A
15 8 7 55 SJ150M063F070A
22 8 7 65 SJ220M063F070A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 4  Document Number: SJ series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ SJ SERIES